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Huisvestingsdienst 

 
Dit is een lijst met kamers die een gedeelte van het academiejaar te huur zijn omdat de student-huurders tijdelijk in het buitenland zijn. 
Gelieve bij interesse telefonisch contact op te nemen met de betrokken studenten. 

 
Opgelet : de kamer eigenaar moet akkoord gaan met het ‘onderverhuren’ van de kamer.  
Je sluit een onderverhuur contract af met degene die je kamer wenst onder te verhuren. 

 
Bij de huisvestingsdienst kan je een onderverhuur contract vragen. 

 

 

Housing Service 

 
List of rooms that are available during part of the academic year because the student-tenant is temporarily abroad. 
If you are interested please contact the student concerned. 

 
Attention: the landlord has to agree with ‘subletting’ of the room and a new rental contract for subletting must be made.  
You sign a subletting contract with the person who wishes to sublet your room.  

 
You can ask the housing department for a subletting contract. 

 
Students who would like to put their room on this list, can contact their housing services. 
The list contains only rooms that are listed in the accommodation database. 
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Naam onderverhuurder Kotadres Periode van onderverhuur   Contactgegevens 

Name Sublet adress of your studentroom  period for subletting   contact info 

          

Daan Weltens Steenweg 189 Januari - Augustus 0489 34 01 92 daanweltens@gmail.com 

Massamba Ndiaye Dakar Sénégal  2023/2024 / Massamba624@gmail.com  

Merlijn Vanbeneden ginderoverstraat 58 3590 diepenbeek  1/03/2024- 31/08/2024 0494 44 99 51 merlijnvanbeneden@gmail.com 

Caro Sels Ginderoverstraat 115 15 januari t.e.m. 31 mei 0487 73 42 78 carosels31048@gmail.com 

Tirolien NAYIZIGA Kempische Kaai 160 11/2023 - 08/2024 0465 50 89 65 tirolien.nayiziga@outlook.be 

Max Maessen Ginderoverstraat 56 B Januari - Augustus 0497 55 99 69 max.maessen@student.uhasselt.be 

Christella Igiraneza Kempenstraat 174, 3590 Diepenbeek 03/02/2024 - 31/07/2024 0467 82 31 09 christella.igiraneza@student.uhasselt.be 

Mutiya Muftawu Jawula Steenweg 24 -26  April - August 0467 62 72 64 mutiyamuftawu@gmail.com 

Free Van Gestel Vaartstraat 9 3500 Hasselt 09/01/2024 -> 09/07/2024 0471 22 06 03 freevangestel@gmail.com 

Thieu Beckers Steenweg 186 b, 3590 Diepenbeek januari - augustus 0496 26 85 21 noel.beckers@telenet.be 

Daniels Jorne Steenweg 187, Diepenbeek 07/02/2024 - 21/04/2024 / jorne.daniels@student.uhasselt.be 

Lomme De Herdt Platte-Vijverstraat 9 10/02/2024 - 10/07/2024 0472 59 53 15 Lomme.de.herdt@gmail.com 

Marloes Rumes Steenblookstraat 23 3590 Diepenbeek Kot 29 01/01/2024 - 31/08/2024 0496 52 10 17 griet.pi@gmail.com 

Marie Van Dun Kleine hostartstraat 51, 3600 Genk 01/01/2024 - 30/08/2024 0496 14 38 20 marievandun@hotmail.com 

Linus Roekaerts Patersplein 1, 3590 Diepenbeek 31/01/2024 - 31/08/2024 0471 62 15 04 linusroekaerts2002@gmail.com 

Sohrab Atahi Rooistraat 52, 3590 Diepenbeek 01/02/2024 - 30/08/2024 0472 78 26 63 Sohrab.atai@gmail.com 

Tordis Michotte Ginderoverstraat 105 bus 28 05/02/2024 -30/02/2024 0468 28 25 84 tordis.michotte@student.ucll.be 

Rob Boullart Kapelveldstraat 17, Diepenbeek 01/02/2024 - 31/07/2024 0487 58 86 14 r.h.boullart@gmail.com 

Simon Bayou Steenweg 61, 3590 Diepenbeek 01/02/2024 - 30/06/2024 0465 49 21 87 btashsm@gmail.com 

Rahmasari Nur Azizah Frans Massystraat 19, Hasselt (Room 2.01) 01/03/2024 - 31/08/2024 0484 14 52 60 rahma.azizah@uhasselt.be 
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Romeo Commers Peperstraat 118 Diepenbeek 01/02/2024- 31/08/2024 0479 70 14 43 Romeo.commers@commers.be 

Raluca Stefan Steenweg 207 01/03/2024 - 31/08/2024 0470 02 37 20 ralucaxstefan@gmail.com 

Sofie Visser Willekensmolenstraat 107 28/02/2024 - 30/06/2024     0488 40 49 49  sofievisser@hotmail.com 

Louise Brankart Steenweg 103A, 3590 Diepenbeek 01/09/2024 - 15/02/2025 0498 71 34 26 louise.brankart@student.uhasselt.be 

Thibau Moors Steenblookstraat 32 te Diepenbeek 19/03/2024 - 31/08/2024 0497 94 83 03  cv31@hotmail.be 

Elle Cochet Steenweg 102 Diepenbeek 01/09/2024 - 31/01/2025 0486 85 94 51  elle.cochet@gmail.com 

Almira Dhamara Tyasari Koningin Astridlaan 37, Hasselt (Room 2.01) 01/10/2024 - 31/12/2024 0456 67 13 70 almiratyasari@gmail.com 

Inez Helsen Steenweg 206 01/08/2024 - 31/12/2024 0494 69 35 00 inez.helsen@student.uhasselt.be 

Eward Degrieck Centrumlaan 20, Genk 20/07/2024 - 31/09/2024 0471 45 74 80 degrieck.eward@gmail.com 


